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Multiple uses such as: lifting and lowering materials, — level compensa-

Electric Powered Lift Platforms
arnennan wuuiwa

Single Scissor Electric Lift Platforms
A1NEANILAN LY TWNHA

tion when fitting machines, installation in conveyor system , etc.

* No pit required when purchased with optional steel ramp for pallet truck access.
* Built in hydraulic power pack with remote control panel.
* ‘Plug and play’ feature ensures instant usage.
* Compact hydraulic design with all safety components complying to EN1570.
* High pressure cylinder with dual safety function.

* Hard chrome plated piston rods.
 Lift and lower by operating pendant to reach the ergonomically correct working height.

*  With emergency switch off and a 3m long control cable.
* With different loading capacity up to 4000kg for your option.

Model 5u

Capacity mtinusann

Min. Platform Height aansnandiusin
Max. Platform Height auaunsagegn
Platform Size (W x L) auraanaan

Lift Speed aruiiilumsan

Lifting Time va1lun1sen

Lowering Speed anusrlunisas
Motor siainas

Net Weight vinminama

| kg
mm
| mm
mm
| sec
mm/s
| mm/s
kw

ELP1.0-EU
1000
190
1010
1300 x 800
25
40
35
0.75
220

ELP2.0-EU
2000
190
1010
1300 x 800
40
22
33
0.75
280

ELP3.0-EU
3000
220
1020
1300 x 800
26
30
40
1.5
320

ELP4.0-EU
4000
300
1400
1200 x 2200
45-50
31
35
22
505

DSELP

Double Scissor Electric

Lift Platforms,

areanAnItan wuuluna

TSELP

Triple Scissor Electric
Lift Platforms,
aRanWILan wuylWna

QSELP

Quadruple Electric

Lift Platforms,

arnuAnILan Loy A

» Heavy Duty Design.

Model u

Capacity iminussnn

Min. Platform Height A1ug dushanasn
Max. Platform Height augegedaninen
Platform Size (W x L) auaaaean

Base Frame Size ‘llu'lﬂ’]:ﬂ’iﬂﬂ’;’lﬂ(ﬁ’m)
Lift Speed A2 Tunsen

Motor siainas

Net Weight vimingna

Standard Safety Features

kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
sec
kw

kg

DSELP1.0
1000
305
1780
1300 x 820
640 x 1240
35-45
2.2
210

» Heavy duty design.

DSELP2.0
2000
360
1780
1300 x 850
785 x 1220
35-45
2.2
295

DSELP4.0
4000
400
2050
1700 x 1200
900 x 1600
55-65
2.2
520

TSELP1.0
1000
470
3000
1700 x 1000
1600 x 1000
35-45
2.2
450

* Upper platform lifted with aluminum safety bar preventing descent on contact with obstructions.
* Internal power pack equipped with relief valve against overloading and compensated flow valve for controlled lowering speed.
* Cylinders with drainage system and check valve to stop the lift table lowering in case of hose burst.

» Safety clearance between scissors to prevent trapping during operation.

* Meets EN1570 norn and ANSI/ASME safety standard.

Other Standard Features

» These models can be used in above-floor or in-floor pit applications.

« Self lubricating bushings on pivot points.

Specifications are subject to change at our discretion.

* High quality power unit made in Europe.

* Small capacity for four scissor lift table.

TSELP2.0
2000
560
3000
1700 x 1000
1606 x 1010
50-60
2.2
750

* Removabile lifting eye to facilitate handling and lift table installation.

QSELP0.4
400
600
4140
1700 x 1000
1000 x 1600
30-40
2.2
548

QSELP0.8
800
706
4210
1700 x 1000
1010 x 1606
70-80
2.2
858
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