

### Electric Powered Lift Platforms ถาดยกพาเลท แบบไฟฟ้า

# ELP-EU

### **Single Scissor Electric Lift Platforms**

ถาดยกพาเลท แบบไฟฟ้า

Multiple uses such as: lifting and lowering materials, – level compensation when fitting machines, installation in conveyor system, etc.

- No pit required when purchased with optional steel ramp for pallet truck access.
- Built in hydraulic power pack with remote control panel.
- · 'Plug and play' feature ensures instant usage.
- · Compact hydraulic design with all safety components complying to EN1570.
- · High pressure cylinder with dual safety function.
- · Hard chrome plated piston rods.
- · Lift and lower by operating pendant to reach the ergonomically correct working height.
- With emergency switch off and a 3m long control cable.
- With different loading capacity up to 4000kg for your option.

Model รุ่น		ELP1.0-EU	ELP2.0-EU	ELP3.0-EU	ELP4.0-EU
Capacity น้ำหนักบรรทุก	kg	1000	2000	3000	4000
Min. Platform Height สามารถยกขั้นต่ำ	mm	190	190	220	300
Max. Platform Height ความสามารถสุงสุด	mm	1010	1010	1020	1400
Platform Size (W x L) ขนาดถาดยก	mm	1300 x 800	1300 x 800	1300 x 800	1200 x 2200
Lift Speed ความเร็วในการยก	sec	25	40	26	45-50
Lifting Time เวลาในการยก	mm/s	40	22	30	31
Lowering Speed ความเร็วในการลง	mm/s	35	33	40	35
Motor มอเตอร์	kw	0.75	0.75	1.5	2.2
Net Weight น้ำหนักสุทธิ	kg	220	280	320	505



Double Scissor Electric Lift Platforms,

ถาดยกพาเลท แบบไฟฟ้า



· Heavy Duty Design.

## **TSELP**

Triple Scissor Electric Lift Platforms, ถาดยกพาเลท แบบไฟฟ้า



· Heavy duty design.

### QSELP Quadruple Electric

Lift Platforms, ถาดยกพาเลท แบบไฟฟ้า



• Small capacity for four scissor lift table.

'								
Model รุ่น		DSELP1.0	DSELP2.0	DSELP4.0	TSELP1.0	TSELP2.0	QSELP0.4	QSELP0.8
Capacity น้ำหนักบรรทุก	kg	1000	2000	4000	1000	2000	400	800
Min. Platform Height ความสูง ขั้นต่ำถาดยก	mm	305	360	400	470	560	600	706
Max. Platform Height ความสูงสูงสุดถาดยก	mm	1780	1780	2050	3000	3000	4140	4210
Platform Size (W x L) ขนาดถาดยก	mm	1300 x 820	1300 x 850	1700 x 1200	1700 x 1000	1700 x 1000	1700 x 1000	1700 x 1000
Base Frame Size ขนาดโครงสร้าง(ฐาน)	mm	640 x 1240	785 x 1220	900 x 1600	1600 x 1000	1606 x 1010	1000 x 1600	1010 x 1606
Lift Speed ความเร็วในการยก	sec	35-45	35-45	55-65	35-45	50-60	30-40	70-80
Motor มอเตอร์	kw	2.2	2.2	2.2	2.2	2.2	2.2	2.2
Net Weight น้ำหนักสุทธิ	kg	210	295	520	450	750	548	858

#### Standard Safety Features

- Upper platform lifted with aluminum safety bar preventing descent on contact with obstructions.
- Internal power pack equipped with relief valve against overloading and compensated flow valve for controlled lowering speed.
- Cylinders with drainage system and check valve to stop the lift table lowering in case of hose burst.
- Safety clearance between scissors to prevent trapping during operation.
- Meets EN1570 norn and ANSI/ASME safety standard.
  High quality power unit made in Europe.

#### **Other Standard Features**

- These models can be used in above-floor or in-floor pit applications.
- · Self lubricating bushings on pivot points. · Removable lifting eye to facilitate handling and lift table installation.